PRICE GUIDE

North America

Head Lifesize
Antelope $850  $3,000
Bear-Black $850 $3,250
Grizzly $1,100 $4,300
Brown $1,100 $4,800
Kodiak $1,100  $4,800

Boar $800-950  $2,950

Bobcat/Lynx $650 $1,350
Buffalo/Bison $1,700 $6,900
Caribou $1,300 $4,450
Coyote $675  $1,550
Deer $850 $3,000

Dom. Cattle $1,700 $7,000

Elk $1,600  $4,800
Fox:Red/Grey $650  $1,350
Goat, Mtn. $850  §$3,200
Lion, Mtn. $850  $3,200
Moose $2,000 $6,300

Muskox $1,550  $5,300

Peccary $675  $1,675

Javelina $675 $1,675
Sheep $875 $3,350
Wolf $850  $2,700
Wolverine $750 $1,675
Open Mouth $400-450 Additional
Horn Repair $5 to $10 per inch
Exotic
Head Lifesize

Aoudad

(Barbary) Sheep $775  $2,750
Axis, Fallow,

Sika Deer $750 $2,650
Blackbuck $750  $2,500

Moufion or
Corsican Sheep $775  $2,500

Nilgai (Blue Bull) $1,075  $3,975

Red Deer $1,300 $4,000
Tahr $800 $2,750
Chamois $775 $2,550

CALL WITH QUESTIONS OR
CONCERNS

Baboon
Blesbok
Bongo
Bushbuck
Bush Pig
Cape Buffalo
Dik-Dik
Duiker

Eland

Gazelle
Gemsbok
Gnu/Wildebeest
Hartebeest
Hyena
Impala
Jackal
Klipspringer
Kudu-Greater
Kudu-Lesser

Kob & Lechwe

Leopard
Lion
Nyala
Oribi
Oryx
Reedbuck
Rhino

Roan Antelope

Sable Antelope

Sitatunga

Springbuk

Steinbok

Waterbuck
Warthog
Zebra

Antler Mount

African

Head
$760
$900
$1,300
$800
$950

$1,750
$675
$675
$1,700
$900
$1,300

$1,300
$1,100
$800
$825
$715
$725

$1,450
$1,350

$850
$850
$1,100
$1,000
$625

$1,125
$850
$5,500

$1,225

$1,225
$1,025

$850
$850
$1,125

$1,025
$1,185

Leather

Lifesize
$2,900
$3,260
$5,800
$3,040
$3,040

$12,400
$2,000
$1,985
$12,400
$3,040
$4,300

CALL
$4,300
$3,040
$3,260
$1,975
$1,975

$5,000
$3,700

$3,300
$4,000
$5,600
$3,700
$1,985

$4,150
$3,260
CALL

$4,800

$4,800
$3,700

$3,260
$1,975
$4,475

$3,500
$5,000

European




620-353-3861 $200.00 $200




Head ounts




Head ounts




