PRICE GUIDE

North America			
	<u>Head</u>	<u>Lifesize</u>	
Antelope	\$850	\$3,000	
Bear-Black	\$850	\$3,250	
Grizzly	\$1,100	\$4,300	
Brown	\$1,100	\$4,800	
Kodiak	\$1,100	\$4,800	
Boar	\$800-950	\$2,950	
Bobcat/Lynx	\$650	\$1,350	
Buffalo/Bison	\$1,700	\$6,900	
Caribou	\$1,300	\$4,450	
Coyote	\$675	\$1,550	
Deer	\$850	\$3,000	
Dom. Cattle	\$1,700	\$7,000	
Elk	\$1,600	\$4,800	
Fox:Red/Grey	\$650	\$1,350	
Goat, Mtn.	\$850	\$3,200	
Lion, Mtn.	\$850	\$3,200	
Moose	\$2,000	\$6,300	
Muskox	\$1,550	\$5,300	
Peccary	\$675	\$1,675	
Javelina	\$675	\$1,675	
Sheep	\$875	\$3,350	
Wolf	\$850	\$2,700	
Wolverine	\$750	\$1,675	

Open Mouth \$400-450 Additional Horn Repair \$5 to \$10 per inch

Exotic		
	<u>Head</u>	<u>Lifesize</u>
Aoudad		
(Barbary) Sheep	\$775	\$2,750
Axis, Fallow,		
Sika Deer	\$750	\$2,650
Blackbuck	\$750	\$2,500
Moufion or		
Corsican Sheep	\$775	\$2,500
Nilgai (Blue Bull)	\$1,075	\$3,975
Red Deer	\$1,300	\$4,000
Tahr	\$800	\$2,750
Chamois	\$775	\$2,550

Baboon \$760 \$2,900 Blesbok \$900 \$3,260 Bongo \$1,300 \$5,800 Bushbuck \$800 \$3,040 Bush Pig \$950 \$3,040 Cape Buffalo \$1,750 \$12,400 Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,15	African			
Blesbok \$900 \$3,260 Bongo \$1,300 \$5,800 Bushbuck \$800 \$3,040 Bush Pig \$950 \$3,040 Cape Buffalo \$1,750 \$12,400 Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx </th <th></th> <th><u>Head</u></th> <th><u>Lifesize</u></th>		<u>Head</u>	<u>Lifesize</u>	
Bongo \$1,300 \$5,800 Bushbuck \$800 \$3,040 Bush Pig \$950 \$3,040 Cape Buffalo \$1,750 \$12,400 Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 CALI Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Ory	Baboon	\$760	\$2,900	
Bushbuck \$800 \$3,040 Bush Pig \$950 \$3,040 Cape Buffalo \$1,750 \$12,400 Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 <	Blesbok	\$900	\$3,260	
Bush Pig \$950 \$3,040 Cape Buffalo \$1,750 \$12,400 Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Bongo	\$1,300	\$5,800	
Cape Buffalo \$1,750 \$12,400 Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Bushbuck	\$800	\$3,040	
Dik-Dik \$675 \$2,000 Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Bush Pig	\$950	\$3,040	
Duiker \$675 \$1,985 Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 CALI Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Cape Buffalo	\$1,750	\$12,400	
Eland \$1,700 \$12,400 Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 CALI Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Dik-Dik	\$675	\$2,000	
Gazelle \$900 \$3,040 Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 CALI Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Duiker	\$675	\$1,985	
Gemsbok \$1,300 \$4,300 Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 CALI Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Eland	\$1,700	\$12,400	
Gnu/Wildebeest \$1,300 CALI Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Gazelle	\$900	\$3,040	
Hartebeest \$1,100 \$4,300 Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI	Gemsbok	\$1,300	\$4,300	
Hyena \$800 \$3,040 Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Gnu/Wildebeest	\$1,300	CALL	
Impala \$825 \$3,260 Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Hartebeest	\$1,100	\$4,300	
Jackal \$715 \$1,975 Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Hyena	\$800	\$3,040	
Klipspringer \$725 \$1,975 Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Impala	\$825	\$3,260	
Kudu-Greater \$1,450 \$5,000 Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Jackal	\$715	\$1,975	
Kudu-Lesser \$1,350 \$3,700 Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Klipspringer	\$725	\$1,975	
Kob & Lechwe \$850 \$3,300 Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Kudu-Greater	\$1,450	\$5,000	
Leopard \$850 \$4,000 Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Kudu-Lesser	\$1,350	\$3,700	
Lion \$1,100 \$5,600 Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Kob & Lechwe	\$850	\$3,300	
Nyala \$1,000 \$3,700 Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Leopard	\$850	\$4,000	
Oribi \$625 \$1,985 Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Lion	\$1,100	\$5,600	
Oryx \$1,125 \$4,150 Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Nyala	\$1,000	\$3,700	
Reedbuck \$850 \$3,260 Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Oribi	\$625	\$1,985	
Rhino \$5,500 CALI Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Oryx	\$1,125	\$4,150	
Roan Antelope \$1,225 \$4,800	Reedbuck	\$850	\$3,260	
\$1,225 \$4,800	Rhino	\$5,500	CALL	
Sable Antelone	Roan Antelope	\$1,225	\$4,800	
\$1,225 \$4,800	Sable Antelope	\$1,225	\$4,800	
Sitatunga \$1,025 \$3,700	Sitatunga			
Springbuk \$850 \$3,260				
Steinbok \$850 \$1,975	Steinbok	\$850	\$1,975	
Waterbuck \$1,125 \$4,475	Waterbuck	\$1,125	\$4,475	
Warthog \$1,025 \$3,500	Warthog		\$3,500	
Zebra \$1,185 \$5,000	Zebra	\$1,185	\$5,000	

CALL WITH QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

Antler Mount <u>Leather</u> <u>European</u>

<u>620-353-3861</u> \$200.00 \$200



Head / Nounts